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Sommercup
    2025

#1 #2 #3
Pos No. Name Total Diff Gap R Total R Total R Total

1 8 Miami Vice 59 0 0 22 22 25 25 12 12

2 3 Berg-Luft Racing 55 4 4 25 25 5 5 25 25

3 4 Team ohne Babsi 55 4 0 15 15 20 20 20 20

4 7 Beitlreim 49 10 6 5 5 22 22 22 22

5 31 Jerry Cotton 49 10 0 16 16 18 18 15 15

6 15 Monster Racing 44 15 5 13 13 13 13 18 18

7 12 Oldies 39 20 5 12 12 11 11 16 16

8 25 Legenden 35 24 4 9 9 12 12 14 14

9 14 The Expendables 33 26 2 18 18 6 6 9 9

10 6 Skyworkers 32 27 1 11 11 15 15 6 6

11 16 Monster Racing 2.0 29 30 3 2 2 14 14 13 13

12 21 Hochprozentual Racing 28 31 1 7 7 10 10 11 11

13 19 Racing Team Rabendorf 24 35 4 8 8 8 8 8 8

14 27 RFSM Motorsport  23 36 1 4 4 9 9 10 10

15 10 Marlboro Racing 20 39 3 20 20 x x x x

16 34 Jerry Cotton 3 16 43 4 x x 16 16 x x

17 9 BUStards Racing Team 14 45 2 14 14 x x x x

18 11 TMV 14 45 0 6 6 3 3 5 5

19 30 Koko Racing 10 49 4 10 10 x x x x

20 39 Kfz Schleipfner 7 52 3 x x x x 7 7

21 32 Tiim 1990 7 52 0 x x 7 7 x x

22 33 Jerry Cotton 2 4 55 3 x x 4 4 x x

23 23 Omi's Passarati 3 56 1 1 1 2 2 x x

24 22 Red Angels 3 56 0 3 3 x x x x

25 35 Monster Racing 3.0 1 58 2 x x 1 1 x x

26 29 Team Almi 0 59 1 0 0 x x x x

27 20 ZBM-Racing 0 59 0 0 0 x x x x

Event Legend

#1 2025.07.05. Sommercup 2025 Rd1 #3 2025.08.30. Sommercup 2025 Rd3

#2 2025.07.26. Sommercup 2025 Rd2


